



Copyright © 2022 by the City of Colorado Springs on behalf of Colorado Springs Utilities. All rights reserved. This work may not be reproduced, modified, distributed, republished, used to prepare derivative works, or commercially exploited in any manner without the prior express written consent of the City of Colorado Springs and Colorado Springs Utilities. This work was prepared utilizing the best data available at the time of creation. The City of Colorado Springs and Colorado Springs Utilities explicitly disclaim any responsibility for the data contained herein.

Colorado Springs Utilities Watershed Lands



1 in = 2.5 miles

